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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        CHIP    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Jordan Winke           F019          1/40       19:36    6:18       19:36
2     John Anderson          M2029         1/66       19:52    6:24       19:52
3     Bill Pearson           M3039         1/73       20:13    6:31       20:16
4     Gregory White          M2029         2/66       20:58    6:45       20:58
5     Clint Bigelow          M3039         2/73       20:52    6:46       21:01
6     Craig Thompson         M3039         3/73       20:53    6:46       21:01
7     Eric Lynch             M5059         1/33       20:59    6:46       21:02
8     Randy Brecht           M5059         2/33       21:04    6:47       21:05
9     Tj Bower               M2029         3/66       21:11    6:49       21:11
10    Kelby Anderson         M019          1/60       21:15    6:51       21:18
11    Drayden Johnson        M019          2/60       21:11    6:54       21:26
12    Brent Beyer            M4049         1/33       21:36    6:57       21:37
13    Kevin Cai              M2029         4/66       21:44    7:00       21:46
14    Julie Johnston         F3039        1/110       21:47    7:01       21:48
15    Lucas Unger            M2029         5/66       21:49    7:01       21:49
16    Amy Vermeer            F2029        1/133       20:20    7:02       21:51
17    Matthew Woodford       M2029         6/66       21:54    7:06       22:02
18    Joshua Hoover          M019          3/60       21:54    7:06       22:02
19    Boden Bisgard          M019          4/60       22:05    7:08       22:08
20    Jay Mathewson          M4049         2/33       22:16    7:11       22:18
21    Lucas Halvorson        M2029         7/66       22:21    7:12       22:24
22    Yanqing Shen           M2029         8/66       22:00    7:14       22:27
23    Timothy Welch          M019          5/60       22:23    7:14       22:28
24    Connor Cross           M019          6/60       22:23    7:14       22:29
25    Eric Colony            M019          7/60       22:20    7:14       22:29
26    Jace Bisgard           M4049         3/33       22:29    7:16       22:33
27    Eli Bratsch-Prince     M2029         9/66       22:26    7:18       22:39
28    Tamara Abkes           F3039        2/110       22:39    7:18       22:42
29    Ross Davisson          M3039         4/73       22:35    7:19       22:44
30    James Chenoweth        M2029        10/66       22:36    7:19       22:45
31    Martin Jaime           M2029        11/66       22:39    7:20       22:46
32    Sam Schaefer           M019          8/60       22:50    7:22       22:52
33    Jill Prentice          F2029        2/133       22:43    7:24       23:00
34    Brendon Aitken         M3039         5/73       22:41    7:26       23:06
35    Hunter Duncan          M019          9/60       22:26    7:27       23:09
36    Daniel Diekema         M5059         3/33       22:48    7:27       23:10
37    Thomas Scholz          M5059         4/33       22:55    7:28       23:11
38    John Ruyle             M019         10/60       23:15    7:31       23:21
39    Emily Scott            F2029        3/133       23:18    7:34       23:30
40    Aaron House            M2029        12/66       22:38    7:35       23:33
41    Michael Schluckebier   M3039         6/73       23:32    7:35       23:34
42    Derek Magnuson         M4049         4/33       23:05    7:37       23:39
43    Lars Anderson          M4049         5/33       22:28    7:40       23:50
44    Erin Anderson          F019          2/40       23:44    7:40       23:50
45    Christopher Adams      M2029        13/66       23:42    7:41       23:51
46    David Reid             M5059         5/33       23:52    7:41       23:52
47    Tara Wachendorf        F3039        3/110       23:21    7:41       23:53
48    Grace Milroy           F2029        4/133       23:53    7:42       23:55
49    Rae Lynn Lamparek      F4049         1/50       23:55    7:42       23:57
50    Jordan Buettner        M2029        14/66       22:52    7:46       24:07
51    Patrick Hopson         M2029        15/66       23:54    7:47       24:11
52    Crystal McElhose       F2029        5/133       24:04    7:52       24:25
53    Adrian Montero         M2029        16/66       24:03    7:52       24:26
54    Olivia Wilson          F019          3/40       23:57    7:52       24:26
55    Andrew Oswalt          M3039         7/73       24:25    7:52       24:26
56    Eli Ritz               M2029        17/66       24:23    7:52       24:27
57    Jeremy Reiland         M3039         8/73       24:20    7:52       24:28
58    Jeffrey Allen          M4049         6/33       24:16    7:56       24:38
59    Alan Cross             M4049         7/33       24:36    7:57       24:42
60    Jeffrey Dotseth        M5059         6/33       24:44    7:59       24:48
61    Laura Jaeger           F4049         2/50       24:40    8:00       24:52
62    Beth Jaeger            F019          4/40       24:42    8:01       24:53
63    Adam Petz              M2029        18/66       24:52    8:01       24:55
64    John Weber             M4049         8/33       24:04    8:02       24:56
65    David Bentow           M3039         9/73       24:52    8:03       24:59
66    Reece Rettig           M019         11/60       24:43    8:03       25:01
67    Aaron Kahn             M3039        10/73       24:51    8:05       25:06
68    Matthew Dietz          M4049         9/33       24:53    8:05       25:08
69    Asher Kahn             M019         12/60       24:53    8:05       25:08
70    Mason Dietz            M019         13/60       24:55    8:06       25:09
71    Derek Siddell          M2029        19/66       24:52    8:08       25:15
72    Angelo Corso           M2029        20/66       24:42    8:08       25:15
73    Wilson Campus          M2029        21/66       24:40    8:08       25:17
74    Steve Siglin           M5059         7/33       24:57    8:08       25:17
75    Mattingly Poole        F2029        6/133       25:12    8:09       25:19
76    Garrett Rettig         M3039        11/73       25:02    8:09       25:20
77    Brian Bellinghausen    M4049        10/33       25:01    8:10       25:23
78    Luke Fasse             M019         14/60       23:57    8:11       25:25
79    Takayuki Tanaka        M3039        12/73       24:32    8:12       25:28
80    Michael Riddle         M5059         8/33       25:27    8:13       25:30
81    Kenny Haneline         M019         15/60       24:14    8:14       25:34
82    Jack Rabe              M019         16/60       24:49    8:15       25:38
83    Dale Hughes            M3039        13/73       24:59    8:16       25:41
84    Luke Thompson          M019         17/60       25:14    8:16       25:42
85    Craig Rabe             M4049        11/33       24:55    8:17       25:44
86    Natalie Kuhlmann       F019          5/40       25:15    8:18       25:46
87    John Roarick           M3039        14/73       24:41    8:19       25:51
88    Gage Gingerich         M019         18/60       25:27    8:19       25:52
89    Jennifer Hughes        F3039        4/110       25:13    8:20       25:55
90    Hiroki Yamashita       M3039        15/73       25:01    8:21       25:58
91    Jane Kelly             F5059         1/46       25:33    8:22       26:00
92    Caroline Baum          F2029        7/133       25:54    8:24       26:07
93    Barb Mueller           F6069         1/23       26:01    8:25       26:08
94    Tj Thurn               M3039        16/73       25:32    8:25       26:10
95    Dawn Anderson          F4049         3/50       26:06    8:26       26:13
96    Zack Goettsche         M2029        22/66       24:45    8:27       26:15
97    Barry Timmins          M3039        17/73       26:00    8:28       26:18
98    Cade Scott             M2029        23/66       26:06    8:28       26:19
99    Kyle Denning           M2029        24/66       25:55    8:29       26:21
100   Kristin Gilbreth       F3039        5/110       26:14    8:30       26:24
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101   Jordan Idowu           M019         19/60       26:08    8:30       26:25
102   Jay Johnson            M4049        12/33       26:15    8:31       26:27
103   Edward Esbeck          M2029        25/66       24:47    8:31       26:29
104   Nicole Gerot           F3039        6/110       25:47    8:32       26:30
105   Walter McFadden        M3039        18/73       25:51    8:32       26:31
106   Scott McNaughton       M3039        19/73       25:53    8:33       26:34
107   Hailey Noel            F019          6/40       26:09    8:33       26:35
108   Maxwell Thompson       M019         20/60       26:08    8:34       26:36
109   John Ely               M70127        1/13       25:58    8:34       26:37
110   Francesca Eckstrom     F019          7/40       26:36    8:34       26:38
111   Jessica Johnson        F4049         4/50       26:29    8:35       26:39
112   Kasia Laskowska        F4049         5/50       26:01    8:35       26:40
113   Brock Noel             M4049        13/33       26:23    8:38       26:49
114   Michelle Bahou         F2029        8/133       26:01    8:39       26:54
115   Kyle Sprain            M2029        26/66       26:01    8:39       26:54
116   Drew Grace             M2029        27/66       26:45    8:40       26:55
117   Brooke Fethke          F019          8/40       26:51    8:40       26:56
118   Nate Fethke            M4049        14/33       26:52    8:40       26:56
119   Andrew Sulhoff         M3039        20/73       26:08    8:41       26:57
120   Andrew Christensen     M019         21/60       25:55    8:41       26:58
121   Brittany Minikus       F2029        9/133       26:21    8:41       26:59
122   Michael Tryon          M3039        21/73       26:42    8:42       27:02
123   Brie Neuberger         F2029       10/133       27:06    8:46       27:13
124   Abby Lorenzen          F3039        7/110       27:12    8:46       27:15
125   Laura Gansemer         F2029       11/133       27:10    8:46       27:15
126   Harper Gagliano        F019          9/40       27:15    8:47       27:18
127   Jack Hunninghake       M019         22/60       27:16    8:47       27:19
128   Nick Oswald            M3039        22/73       26:52    8:48       27:20
129   Jose Tobar             M2029        28/66       27:15    8:48       27:20
130   Randy Bachman          M6069         1/13       27:19    8:48       27:22
131   Elena Plotner          F2029       12/133       27:03    8:49       27:23
132   Jeff Hempstead         M3039        23/73       26:32    8:49       27:23
133   Elizabeth Sarsfield    F019         10/40       27:23    8:50       27:27
134   Lauren Aboud           F3039        8/110       27:30    8:51       27:30
135   Amy Gingerich          F4049         6/50       27:06    8:51       27:31
136   Suzanne Hennings       F4049         7/50       27:19    8:52       27:34
137   Jason Rohner           M4049        15/33       27:06    8:53       27:35
138   Brandon Kinsey         M2029        29/66       27:31    8:53       27:35
139   Madison Pecaitis       F2029       13/133       27:27    8:54       27:38
140   Sally Ropes            F2029       14/133       27:27    8:54       27:39
141   Christine Bigelow      F3039        9/110       27:30    8:54       27:40
142   Dylan Baumann          M019         23/60       26:58    8:55       27:42
143   Rick Robertson         M5059         9/33       27:35    8:55       27:43
144   Mikaela Hazard         F2029       15/133       26:15    8:56       27:46
145   Jacob Maruga           M2029        30/66       27:28    8:58       27:51
146   Kaylee Blum            F2029       16/133       27:27    8:58       27:51
147   Nina Kuhlmann          F019         11/40       27:06    8:58       27:51
148   Lucas Kuhlmann         M4049        16/33       27:05    8:58       27:51
149   Kenneth Hoover         M2029        31/66       27:37    8:58       27:53
150   Antonia Parker-Hoover  F2029       17/133       27:37    8:58       27:53
151   Catherine Pleiness     F2029       18/133       27:47    8:59       27:56
152   Dave Rasmusen          M4049        17/33       27:23    9:00       27:57
153   Tyson Wirth            M3039        24/73       27:07    9:01       28:02
154   Gary Minikus           M5059        10/33       27:24    9:02       28:02
155   Kaitlin Byers          F3039       10/110       28:02    9:02       28:03
156   Alyssa Dudzik          F3039       11/110       28:02    9:02       28:03
157   Leslie Finger          M5059        11/33       27:17    9:02       28:04
158   Captain Lueck          M3039        25/73       27:19    9:02       28:04
159   Logan Johnson          M019         24/60       27:50    9:02       28:05
160   Tom Rath               M5059        12/33       27:58    9:03       28:06
161   Ingrid Madsen          F4049         8/50       27:05    9:03       28:08
162   Melissa Dykstra        F3039       12/110       26:39    9:03       28:08
163   Christopher Franke     M019         25/60       27:34    9:03       28:08
164   Arwa Aburizik          F3039       13/110       27:46    9:04       28:09
165   Cayla Swift            F3039       14/110       27:00    9:04       28:11
166   Justin Gutierrez       M2029        32/66       28:05    9:05       28:13
167   Meagan Laraway         F3039       15/110       27:23    9:05       28:13
168   Diana Hawley           F3039       16/110       28:04    9:05       28:15
169   Tom Kirkwood           M70127        2/13       28:01    9:06       28:15
170   Kelly Robertson        F3039       17/110       27:27    9:06       28:17
171   Mark Woods             M3039        26/73       27:23    9:07       28:18
172   Anne Ehlinger          F3039       18/110       27:56    9:07       28:20
173   Brady Beyer            M019         26/60       27:49    9:08       28:22
174   Annabelle Rosa         F2029       19/133       27:26    9:09       28:25
175   Lucas Rabe             M019         27/60       27:37    9:09       28:26
176   Zacharia Wahls         M2029        33/66       27:29    9:11       28:33
177   Melissa Myers          F2029       20/133       27:54    9:12       28:35
178   Joshua Deutsch         M2029        34/66       27:55    9:13       28:38
179   Kenneth Salvi          M2029        35/66       28:27    9:13       28:39
180   Stephen Willoughby     M5059        13/33       28:14    9:14       28:41
181   Melissa Huston         F3039       19/110       28:38    9:14       28:41
182   Brooke Allen           F3039       20/110       28:36    9:15       28:43
183   Gregory Thompson       M3039        27/73       28:15    9:15       28:44
184   Siying Jiao            F2029       21/133       28:45    9:16       28:47
185   Cheng Lyu              F2029       22/133       27:55    9:16       28:48
186   Hannah Rochford        F2029       23/133       27:18    9:16       28:48
187   John Pauly             M4049        18/33       28:07    9:17       28:52
188   Michelle Voss          F3039       21/110       28:22    9:18       28:52
189   Dan Fog                M3039        28/73       28:02    9:18       28:53
190   Brittany Gillard       F2029       24/133       27:22    9:18       28:54
191   Tara Lepic             F3039       22/110       27:48    9:18       28:54
192   Michael Gallion        M3039        29/73       27:29    9:19       28:55
193   Beth Thumma            F4049         9/50       28:22    9:19       28:56
194   Bryanna Thumma         F019         12/40       28:22    9:19       28:56
195   Yanilda Polanco        F2029       25/133       28:36    9:19       28:56
196   Ava Cross              F019         13/40       28:50    9:19       28:56
197   Austin Bentow          M019         28/60       28:52    9:20       28:59
198   Hallie Kephart         F019         14/40       28:25    9:20       29:00
199   McKenna Kephart        F019         15/40       28:26    9:20       29:01
200   Nathan Lepic           M3039        30/73       27:55    9:20       29:01
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201   Holly Rasmussen        F4049        10/50       28:28    9:21       29:02
202   Jeannette Hall         F5059         2/46       28:45    9:21       29:03
203   Renee Rabe             F4049        11/50       28:18    9:22       29:07
204   Ashley Funkhauser      F3039       23/110       28:47    9:23       29:08
205   Zhanqiao Liu           F2029       26/133       28:17    9:23       29:10
206   Miah York              F2029       27/133       29:08    9:23       29:10
207   Kendall Palmersheim    F019         16/40       28:11    9:24       29:13
208   Joe Lynn               M3039        31/73       28:11    9:24       29:13
209   Brandy Netty           F3039       24/110       29:00    9:26       29:18
210   Bobby Peters           M5059        14/33       29:21    9:27       29:21
211   Sarah Cupp             F2029       28/133       28:21    9:27       29:22
212   Jamie Moore            F2029       29/133       29:16    9:28       29:24
213   Heather Kramer         F3039       25/110       29:25    9:28       29:25
214   Brian Meyer            M4049        19/33       29:12    9:29       29:26
215   Aubrey Meyer           F019         17/40       29:12    9:29       29:27
216   Kate Steingreaber      F2029       30/133       28:59    9:30       29:32
217   Jenny Richey           F4049        12/50       28:35    9:32       29:39
218   Maren Wood             F019         18/40       28:49    9:33       29:39
219   Abinav Jyotis          M019         29/60       28:58    9:34       29:43
220   Dawn Womack            F3039       26/110       28:29    9:34       29:45
221   James Nachman          M4049        20/33       29:42    9:35       29:46
222   Sarah Faruqui          F3039       27/110       28:32    9:36       29:49
223   Paige Jones            F2029       31/133       29:31    9:36       29:49
224   Jay Kim                M3039        32/73       29:37    9:37       29:52
225   P. Chopske             M4049        21/33       28:58    9:37       29:53
226   Shunpei Yamashita      M3039        33/73       28:57    9:37       29:54
227   Brooke Swan            F2029       32/133       29:39    9:39       29:58
228   Lori Lovell            F4049        13/50       29:45    9:39       29:58
229   Jade Manternach        F2029       33/133       28:27    9:39       29:59
230   David Nakhla           M2029        36/66       29:39    9:40       30:01
231   Joan Aune              F5059         3/46       29:51    9:40       30:01
232   Hannah Rundell         F2029       34/133       29:13    9:40       30:01
233   Eric Leclere           M3039        34/73       29:05    9:40       30:02
234   Christina Bohannan     F4049        14/50       29:40    9:41       30:05
235   Caroline Sheerin       F4049        15/50       29:40    9:41       30:05
236   Laura Willoughby       F5059         4/46       29:40    9:42       30:07
237   Brandon Corpman        M3039        35/73       29:43    9:43       30:13
238   Nicole Tomasik         F2029       35/133       30:11    9:44       30:13
239   Chuck Tonelli          M3039        36/73       29:33    9:44       30:13
240   Jerad Manson           M2029        37/66       29:04    9:44       30:15
241   Jennifer Conard        F4049        16/50       29:07    9:45       30:17
242   Jim Conard             M4049        22/33       29:09    9:45       30:18
243   Jaxson Morris          M019         30/60       30:19    9:46       30:20
244   Becky Tjelmeland       F3039       28/110       29:11    9:46       30:20
245   Ellen Bardsley         F2029       36/133       30:05    9:46       30:21
246   Amanda Magnuson        F2029       37/133       29:51    9:46       30:21
247   Mary Kosloski          F3039       29/110       28:48    9:46       30:22
248   Mickey Alsager         M5059        15/33       29:20    9:47       30:23
249   Ian Theis              M3039        37/73       29:07    9:47       30:24
250   Brooke Lisk            F3039       30/110       29:16    9:48       30:26
251   Sarah Farnsworth       F2029       38/133       28:57    9:48       30:27
252   Martha Deyoung-Mulder  F3039       31/110       29:16    9:48       30:27
253   Zaid Assaf             M2029        38/66       30:08    9:49       30:29
254   Rebecca Cupp           F2029       39/133       29:26    9:49       30:30
255   Jack Kelly             M019         31/60       30:25    9:49       30:30
256   Andrew Powers          M2029        39/66       30:01    9:49       30:31
257   Charisa Timmins        F3039       32/110       30:14    9:50       30:33
258   Greyson Idowu          M019         32/60       30:21    9:51       30:35
259   Jessica Newton         F2029       40/133       30:04    9:51       30:35
260   Tate Rettig            M019         33/60       30:22    9:51       30:36
261   Denise Rettig          F3039       33/110       30:17    9:51       30:36
262   Ashley Kuda            F3039       34/110       30:25    9:51       30:37
263   Genan Alshawy          F2029       41/133       30:24    9:51       30:38
264   Jenna Hulser           F2029       42/133       30:16    9:52       30:39
265   Rhiannon Montelius     F2029       43/133       30:21    9:53       30:42
266   Sydney McMurry         F2029       44/133       30:24    9:54       30:45
267   Diane Alsager          F5059         5/46       29:45    9:54       30:46
268   Kiera Deal             F2029       45/133       30:31    9:55       30:47
269   Erica Theis            F3039       35/110       29:31    9:55       30:49
270   Leah Sloan             F3039       36/110       30:13    9:55       30:49
271   Jim Hill               M6069         2/13       29:59    9:55       30:50
272   Yuwei Guo              F2029       46/133       30:34    9:56       30:50
273   Duane Osmun            M70127        3/13       30:40    9:56       30:53
274   Jaclyn Hall            F3039       37/110       29:54    9:57       30:53
275   Anya Polehna           F3039       38/110       29:53    9:57       30:53
276   Susan Kaliszewski      F5059         6/46       30:19    9:57       30:54
277   Asta Hildebrand        F019         19/40       30:41    9:57       30:55
278   Laxmi Shanthi Chede    F3039       39/110       30:39    9:59       31:01
279   Caitlin Hudspith       F2029       47/133       30:52   10:00       31:03
280   Christin Harding       F2029       48/133       30:52   10:00       31:03
281   Jenna Stelken          F3039       40/110       30:05   10:00       31:05
282   Courtney Hartwig       F3039       41/110       30:40   10:00       31:05
283   Lauren Fitzgerald      F2029       49/133       30:40   10:00       31:06
284   Abbie Fitzgerald       F2029       50/133       30:40   10:01       31:06
285   Andrea Lewis           F3039       42/110       29:59   10:01       31:06
286   Elizabeth Bergum       F2029       51/133       29:37   10:01       31:07
287   Sara Cross             F4049        17/50       30:22   10:01       31:08
288   Colin Finch            M019         34/60       30:28   10:01       31:08
289   Grant Finch            M3039        38/73       30:29   10:01       31:08
290   Barbara McFadden       F5059         7/46       30:52   10:02       31:12
291   Jason Wilke            M3039        39/73       30:19   10:03       31:14
292   Lisa Schultz           F4049        18/50       30:18   10:03       31:14
293   Deanna Haddy           F5059         8/46       31:10   10:03       31:14
294   Marissa Johnston       F2029       52/133       31:14   10:04       31:17
295   Jodi Simpson           F2029       53/133       31:06   10:05       31:19
296   Randie Frieden         F3039       43/110       30:29   10:05       31:20
297   Jim House              M5059        16/33       30:27   10:06       31:23
298   Corey Gibney           M3039        40/73       31:03   10:06       31:24
299   Anne Johnson           F4049        19/50       31:15   10:08       31:28
300   Molly Klinger          F3039       44/110       31:07   10:08       31:28
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301   Dave Balvin            M5059        17/33       31:21   10:09       31:32
302   Vanessa Young          F5059         9/46       31:21   10:09       31:33
303   Aubray Coorough        F3039       45/110       31:32   10:09       31:34
304   Soumya Venkitakrishnan F2029       54/133       31:13   10:10       31:35
305   Patrick Geer           M4049        23/33       30:35   10:10       31:35
306   Anji Bei               F2029       55/133       31:13   10:10       31:36
307   Ryan Simpson           M2029        40/66       31:23   10:11       31:37
308   Khoi Hoang             M2029        41/66       30:25   10:11       31:38
309   Chris Evans            M2029        42/66       30:52   10:11       31:39
310   Collin Davis           M3039        41/73       30:35   10:12       31:43
311   Randi Birkey           F3039       46/110       30:36   10:13       31:43
312   Josh Hildebrand        M3039        42/73       31:31   10:13       31:45
313   MacY Streicher         F2029       56/133       31:19   10:16       31:55
314   Matthew Evans          M2029        43/66       31:34   10:17       31:57
315   Katie Rivera           F2029       57/133       30:27   10:17       31:57
316   Elanor Hanna           F019         20/40       30:21   10:17       31:57
317   Eyad Hanna             M4049        24/33       30:22   10:17       31:58
318   Kenza Nelson           F3039       47/110       31:18   10:17       31:58
319   Riley Fisher           F019         21/40       31:57   10:18       31:59
320   Michelle Clark         F4049        20/50       31:50   10:19       32:02
321   Crista Leibold         F3039       48/110       31:03   10:19       32:02
322   Josh Bruce             M2029        44/66       31:45   10:19       32:03
323   Robert Bang            M6069         3/13       30:59   10:19       32:04
324   Marie Voegele          F6069         2/23       31:34   10:20       32:06
325   Karen Gaffey           F5059        10/46       31:41   10:20       32:06
326   Maria Newton           F4049        21/50       31:36   10:20       32:06
327   Emerson Whittenbaugh   F019         22/40       30:28   10:21       32:08
328   Alicia Ortiz           F2029       58/133       31:57   10:21       32:10
329   Ben Rogers             M3039        43/73       31:28   10:21       32:10
330   Xiaorunzi Wang         M2029        45/66       31:56   10:22       32:12
331   Jennifer Hood          F2029       59/133       31:22   10:23       32:15
332   Douglas Weihe          M5059        18/33       31:46   10:23       32:17
333   Ashgan Alshawy         F2029       60/133       32:04   10:23       32:17
334   Mosab Hammoudeh        M2029        46/66       31:31   10:24       32:20
335   Melissa Caminneci      F3039       49/110       32:17   10:25       32:20
336   Carl Lowery            M3039        44/73       31:19   10:25       32:20
337   Ryland Nading          M5059        19/33       32:16   10:25       32:22
338   Shannon Powers         F2029       61/133       32:00   10:28       32:30
339   Troy Bergmann          M4049        25/33       31:13   10:29       32:34
340   Brandi Roesler         F4049        22/50       32:15   10:31       32:41
341   Paul Roesler           M4049        26/33       32:16   10:31       32:41
342   Chuck Weno             M5059        20/33       32:20   10:32       32:44
343   Char Maher             F5059        11/46       32:19   10:32       32:44
344   Venita Currie          F5059        12/46       32:19   10:33       32:46
345   Scott Nemmers          M3039        45/73       31:27   10:33       32:47
346   Janet Pollard          F3039       50/110       32:13   10:34       32:50
347   Bradley Johnson        M4049        27/33       32:01   10:34       32:51
348   Ryan Kelley            M2029        47/66       32:23   10:35       32:51
349   Makenna Coates         F019         23/40       32:24   10:35       32:52
350   Anne Watson            F3039       51/110       31:25   10:35       32:53
351   Susan Ludwig           F5059        13/46       32:49   10:36       32:57
352   Marisa Moliterno       F3039       52/110       32:28   10:36       32:57
353   Gina Leahy             F3039       53/110       31:51   10:36       32:57
354   Lindsey Coblentz       F2029       62/133       32:28   10:37       32:58
355   Guanchu Chen           M2029        48/66       32:00   10:37       32:58
356   Jesse Nicholson        M3039        46/73       31:40   10:37       32:59
357   John Eure              M5059        21/33       32:56   10:38       33:01
358   Emma Miller            F2029       63/133       32:18   10:38       33:02
359   Ellen Miller           F5059        14/46       32:17   10:38       33:02
360   Kamal Talukder         M2029        49/66       32:22   10:39       33:04
361   Gina Tallarico         F5059        15/46       32:35   10:39       33:05
362   Samantha Myers         F2029       64/133       31:58   10:39       33:07
363   Rachel Kelly           F019         24/40       33:07   10:41       33:12
364   Kara Pasker            F3039       54/110       32:06   10:43       33:16
365   Gregory Dirks          M6069         4/13       32:01   10:45       33:23
366   Julie Kearney          F6069         3/23       32:47   10:45       33:23
367   Darla Finke            F5059        16/46       33:00   10:45       33:25
368   Marianne Goschke       F2029       65/133       32:56   10:46       33:27
369   Muriel Naumann         F6069         4/23       33:12   10:47       33:29
370   Joshua Johnson         M3039        47/73       32:50   10:49       33:37
371   Jackson Timmerman      M019         35/60       32:36   10:50       33:40
372   Marcia Funke           F2029       66/133       32:47   10:50       33:41
373   Kathy Walter           F6069         5/23       33:05   10:51       33:44
374   Lauren Hall            F2029       67/133       33:27   10:52       33:45
375   Eryn Alexander         F2029       68/133       33:26   10:52       33:45
376   Joy Long               F5059        17/46       32:58   10:52       33:46
377   Jamie Wilson           F3039       55/110       33:18   10:52       33:47
378   Curtis Stenger         M5059        22/33       32:37   10:54       33:50
379   Nick Pamperin          M2029        50/66       32:22   10:54       33:52
380   Nelson Weber           M3039        48/73       33:08   10:58       34:03
381   Erin Brandsgard        F2029       69/133       33:37   11:00       34:10
382   Maureen Schafer        F4049        23/50       33:37   11:00       34:11
383   Samantha Kollasch      F3039       56/110       33:21   11:00       34:11
384   Scott Kollasch         M3039        49/73       33:21   11:00       34:12
385   Kate Lindaman          F2029       70/133       33:04   11:01       34:12
386   Susan Eberly           F5059        18/46       33:22   11:03       34:20
387   Gina Munson            F3039       57/110       34:18   11:04       34:22
388   Emma Berg              F019         25/40       34:02   11:04       34:24
389   Aaron Weber            M019         36/60       33:34   11:05       34:27
390   Amy Dorsam             F3039       58/110       33:57   11:06       34:29
391   Carrie Popenhagen      F4049        24/50       33:53   11:06       34:30
392   Anne Kelly             F4049        25/50       33:44   11:07       34:31
393   John Ostola            M3039        50/73       33:27   11:07       34:31
394   Erin Ostola            F3039       59/110       33:28   11:07       34:31
395   Nate Etten             M3039        51/73       32:55   11:08       34:34
396   Nathan Robinson        M3039        52/73       33:34   11:09       34:38
397   Michelle Swanson       F4049        26/50       34:15   11:10       34:41
398   Kelly Bergmann         F3039       60/110       33:24   11:10       34:41
399   Keira Bergmann         F019         26/40       33:24   11:10       34:41
400   Sara Clark             F5059        19/46       33:58   11:11       34:44
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401   Ryan Steele            M3039        53/73       33:39   11:12       34:46
402   Ben Mulder             M3039        54/73       33:42   11:13       34:52
403   Connor Brown           M019         37/60       34:36   11:14       34:55
404   Michael Brown          M3039        55/73       34:36   11:14       34:55
405   Michael Welch          M3039        56/73       34:29   11:15       34:56
406   Clara Welch            F019         27/40       34:29   11:15       34:56
407   Lizzy Weber            F3039       61/110       34:09   11:17       35:03
408   Nathan Meyer           M3039        57/73       34:57   11:17       35:03
409   Mary Hoefer            F6069         6/23       34:37   11:20       35:12
410   Peter Stenger          M2029        51/66       33:59   11:20       35:13
411   Amy Bradley            F3039       62/110       34:16   11:20       35:14
412   Nicholas Bradley       M019         38/60       34:17   11:20       35:14
413   Kaes Degroot           M2029        52/66       33:38   11:21       35:16
414   Abby Degroot           F2029       71/133       33:38   11:21       35:16
415   Jack Fasse             M019         39/60       33:48   11:21       35:16
416   Ann Schaefer           F4049        27/50       35:06   11:21       35:17
417   Adam Schaefer          M019         40/60       35:05   11:21       35:17
418   Dan Fasse              M5059        23/33       33:49   11:22       35:18
419   Jiayue Li              F2029       72/133       33:39   11:22       35:20
420   Danielle Harris        F2029       73/133       34:26   11:24       35:25
421   Andrea Van Maanen      F2029       74/133       34:26   11:24       35:25
422   Trieu Son              M2029        53/66       34:14   11:25       35:27
423   Hue Bui                F2029       75/133       34:14   11:25       35:27
424   Chris Goerdt           M5059        24/33       34:16   11:25       35:28
425   Kaly Etten             F3039       63/110       33:54   11:26       35:31
426   Eri Yamashita          F3039       64/110       34:33   11:26       35:31
427   Steve West             M4049        28/33       34:19   11:26       35:32
428   Kobe Sindt             M019         41/60       34:20   11:26       35:32
429   Erin Raftery           F3039       65/110       34:49   11:26       35:32
430   Lindsay West           F019         28/40       34:21   11:26       35:32
431   Janelle Sulhoff        F2029       76/133       34:47   11:27       35:35
432   Jake Stigers           M5059        25/33       35:10   11:28       35:39
433   Kelly Fisher           F3039       66/110       34:32   11:29       35:41
434   Mike Plagge            M4049        29/33       34:41   11:30       35:43
435   Maureen Johnson        F2029       77/133       35:07   11:30       35:43
436   Becky Watts            F6069         7/23       35:25   11:30       35:45
437   Katelyn Sharp          F019         29/40       35:43   11:30       35:45
438   Mike Levy              M6069         5/13       34:20   11:31       35:46
439   Tori Solbrig           F2029       78/133       35:08   11:32       35:49
440   Aiden Page             M019         42/60       35:07   11:32       35:49
441   Pamela Trapane         F5059        20/46       34:45   11:32       35:50
442   Donna Hollinger        F5059        21/46       34:54   11:33       35:52
443   Briana Richardson      F2029       79/133       35:22   11:33       35:54
444   Jim Kee                M70127        4/13       34:59   11:34       35:55
445   Denise Beyer           F4049        28/50       35:24   11:34       35:57
446   Susan Miller           F6069         8/23       34:44   11:34       35:57
447   Jackie Marquez         M4049        30/33       34:38   11:35       35:59
448   Sydney Lammers         F2029       80/133       35:24   11:35       36:00
449   Juan Aparicio          M2029        54/66       35:24   11:35       36:00
450   Holly Spreeman         F3039       67/110       35:46   11:39       36:11
451   Gavin Fangman          M019         43/60       35:23   11:39       36:12
452   Rebecca Julson         F3039       68/110       36:02   11:40       36:14
453   Leslie Timmerman       F3039       69/110       35:12   11:41       36:17
454   Chase Timmerman        M019         44/60       35:12   11:41       36:17
455   Tisa Plotner           F019         30/40       35:18   11:42       36:20
456   Joan Wind              F5059        22/46       36:01   11:43       36:25
457   Gina Forbes            F4049        29/50       35:18   11:45       36:29
458   Lindsey Husnik         F3039       70/110       35:57   11:45       36:29
459   Ryan Davisson          M3039        58/73       35:26   11:45       36:31
460   Nate Bradley           M3039        59/73       35:35   11:46       36:33
461   Noah Bradley           M019         45/60       35:37   11:46       36:34
462   Amy Best               F3039       71/110       35:27   11:47       36:35
463   Alaine Voss            F3039       72/110       36:04   11:47       36:35
464   Sara Rissi             F2029       81/133       36:29   11:47       36:36
465   Ryan Wood              M3039        60/73       35:00   11:48       36:39
466   Laura Wood             F2029       82/133       35:01   11:48       36:40
467   Ava Irving             F019         31/40       35:19   11:48       36:40
468   Lori Willett           F6069         9/23       35:21   11:48       36:40
469   Jennie Harris          F2029       83/133       35:08   11:48       36:41
470   Ana Rose               F3039       73/110       36:10   11:49       36:42
471   Meghan Miller          F3039       74/110       35:58   11:49       36:42
472   Ashley Fitzgibbon      F3039       75/110       35:16   11:49       36:43
473   Mike Bagen             M6069         6/13       35:42   11:49       36:44
474   Yang Deng              F2029       84/133       36:23   11:50       36:45
475   Eric Ewald             M3039        61/73       36:28   11:50       36:45
476   Ryne Ewald             M019         46/60       36:29   11:50       36:45
477   Karena Jensen          F019         32/40       36:06   11:50       36:46
478   Kyle Jensen            M5059        26/33       36:07   11:50       36:46
479   David Dey              M5059        27/33       36:00   11:51       36:48
480   Kiersten Dey           F2029       85/133       36:01   11:51       36:48
481   Brent Pankow           M2029        55/66       36:03   11:52       36:51
482   Matthew Connett        M019         47/60       36:47   11:52       36:53
483   Salvador Orona         M4049        31/33       35:39   11:53       36:54
484   Matthew Stoehr         M2029        56/66       36:22   11:54       36:57
485   Mark Fisher            M5059        28/33       35:48   11:54       36:58
486   Paula Wilken           F5059        23/46       35:49   11:54       36:58
487   Stephen Nowachek       M5059        29/33       36:26   11:55       37:01
488   Isabelle Kling         F2029       86/133       36:43   11:55       37:01
489   Indah Rukin            F2029       87/133       37:01   11:55       37:02
490   Jas Khairulshazwan Jas M2029        57/66       37:01   11:55       37:02
491   Lindsay Nowachek       F2029       88/133       36:29   11:56       37:03
492   Patty Greiner          F5059        24/46       36:41   11:58       37:09
493   Sonya Masse            F3039       76/110       36:42   11:58       37:10
494   Jo Lilledahl           F5059        25/46       36:35   11:58       37:11
495   Susan Novak            F5059        26/46       36:36   11:58       37:11
496   Dominic Roe            M019         48/60       37:15   12:00       37:17
497   Brie Roe               F3039       77/110       37:18   12:01       37:20
498   Hailee Sandberg        F4049        30/50       36:32   12:01       37:21
499   Justin Sandberg        M019         49/60       36:31   12:01       37:21
500   Angi Hoyer             F5059        27/46       36:35   12:02       37:22
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501   Kelsey Adams           F2029       89/133       36:46   12:02       37:22
502   Ben Rusnak             M2029        58/66       35:58   12:02       37:24
503   Alexis Rusnak          F2029       90/133       35:58   12:02       37:24
504   Sabrina Santucci       F2029       91/133       36:54   12:03       37:27
505   Amanda Springer        F3039       78/110       37:00   12:07       37:37
506   Mike Springer          M6069         7/13       37:00   12:07       37:38
507   Brenda K Schippers     F3039       79/110       37:01   12:07       37:39
508   Kacie Rubalcava        F3039       80/110       36:41   12:07       37:39
509   Alyson Netty           F2029       92/133       37:26   12:09       37:44
510   Haley Johannesen       F3039       81/110       36:22   12:09       37:44
511   Deb Prideaux           F6069        10/23       36:43   12:09       37:45
512   Lanfei Fu              F2029       93/133       36:11   12:12       37:53
513   Ryann Pratt            F2029       94/133       36:38   12:13       37:57
514   Jennifer Pratt         F4049        31/50       36:39   12:13       37:57
515   Aran Simawe            M2029        59/66       36:51   12:14       37:59
516   Tacia Bullard          F3039       82/110       36:48   12:16       38:05
517   Jason Paulsen          M3039        62/73       36:45   12:19       38:17
518   Jauna Paulsen          F2029       95/133       36:46   12:19       38:17
519   Andrea Idowu           F4049        32/50       38:02   12:20       38:18
520   Paula Hermsen          F2029       96/133       37:42   12:20       38:20
521   Samuel Sahilu          M019         50/60       37:28   12:21       38:22
522   Rikki Anhorn           F3039       83/110       37:46   12:21       38:23
523   Theresa Weihe          F5059        28/46       37:23   12:23       38:29
524   Allen Best             M3039        63/73       37:28   12:25       38:36
525   Lani Noska             F3039       84/110       38:08   12:27       38:39
526   Jennifer Hougen        F4049        33/50       37:50   12:27       38:41
527   Tiffany Leibold        F4049        34/50       37:52   12:28       38:43
528   Alexandria Mussig      F2029       97/133       38:13   12:29       38:46
529   Sarah Lentz            F3039       85/110       38:15   12:32       38:57
530   Eric Parrott           M2029        60/66       37:29   12:33       38:59
531   Lisa Deal              F5059        29/46       38:46   12:33       39:01
532   Teresa Deal            F5059        30/46       38:45   12:33       39:01
533   Fernanda Perez Barrera F019         33/40       37:32   12:34       39:02
534   Gregory Miller         M5059        30/33       37:49   12:34       39:02
535   Chelsea Parrott        F2029       98/133       37:32   12:34       39:03
536   Teriona Phillips       F2029       99/133       38:07   12:34       39:04
537   Carrie Lovegrove       F3039       86/110       38:11   12:35       39:07
538   Erin Mahr              F3039       87/110       38:10   12:35       39:07
539   Courtney Miller        F2029      100/133       38:37   12:36       39:09
540   Eric Bartleson         M70127        5/13       37:57   12:37       39:12
541   Cynthia Dennis         F5059        31/46       38:46   12:38       39:15
542   James Jackson          M6069         8/13       38:24   12:39       39:18
543   Amira Nash             F2029      101/133       37:52   12:40       39:22
544   Sean Reardon           M019         51/60       39:03   12:43       39:31
545   Robert Reardon         M5059        31/33       39:03   12:44       39:34
546   Cheryl Reardon         F5059        32/46       39:07   12:45       39:36
547   Alyssa Forgy           F2029      102/133       38:23   12:47       39:42
548   Christina Hui          F2029      103/133       38:24   12:47       39:43
549   William Lindholm       M3039        64/73       38:29   12:47       39:44
550   Rikki Kistler          F3039       88/110       39:09   12:48       39:47
551   Aarush Pathak          M019         52/60       40:00   12:53       40:02
552   Julie Rhodes           F5059        33/46       39:52   12:53       40:02
553   Kelly Bentow           F3039       89/110       39:52   12:53       40:02
554   Courtney Jacobs        F2029      104/133       39:51   12:56       40:12
555   Deegan Wood            M019         53/60       39:34   12:57       40:14
556   Kelly Wood             F4049        35/50       39:36   12:57       40:15
557   J Bryan Ruyle          M4049        32/33       39:35   12:57       40:15
558   Celia Ruyle            F019         34/40       39:34   12:57       40:15
559   Zach Takes             M3039        65/73       39:39   12:58       40:18
560   Howard Field           M70127        6/13       39:41   13:01       40:26
561   Cortney Boyle          M3039        66/73       38:47   13:01       40:28
562   Hillary Recker         F3039       90/110       39:43   13:02       40:31
563   Caroline Ruyle         F4049        36/50       39:50   13:03       40:32
564   Gina Kuehn             F3039       91/110       39:40   13:05       40:38
565   Anna Oï¿½Connor        F4049        37/50       39:40   13:05       40:38
566   Jessica Boyle          F3039       92/110       38:58   13:05       40:38
567   Brenda Payne           F4049        38/50       39:12   13:07       40:44
568   Tyson Finch            M019         54/60       40:15   13:10       40:55
569   Erin Finch             F3039       93/110       40:15   13:10       40:56
570   Kathryn Smith          F2029      105/133       39:42   13:11       40:58
571   Alee Doneson           F2029      106/133       40:34   13:14       41:08
572   Jasmin Hulser          F2029      107/133       40:50   13:16       41:13
573   Sang Bui               F2029      108/133       40:07   13:18       41:20
574   Rebecca Dolphin        F2029      109/133       40:42   13:18       41:20
575   Kristyn Watson         F2029      110/133       40:40   13:24       41:39
576   Kelsee Castonguay      F2029      111/133       41:03   13:25       41:40
577   Whitney Bush           F3039       94/110       40:38   13:30       41:55
578   Adam Crawford          M3039        67/73       40:36   13:31       42:01
579   Toshia Stark           F3039       95/110       41:14   13:31       42:01
580   Justin Kripalani       M2029        61/66       40:40   13:32       42:03
581   Ekaterina Korzh        F2029      112/133       42:00   13:34       42:10
582   Kyle Jenn              F3039       96/110       41:24   13:41       42:30
583   Bruce Alexander        M6069         9/13       41:24   13:41       42:30
584   Nola Riley             F5059        34/46       42:05   13:41       42:31
585   Josh Belden            M3039        68/73       42:11   13:51       43:03
586   Courtney Phelps        F3039       97/110       42:13   13:53       43:09
587   Amber Vitelli          F3039       98/110       42:12   13:54       43:10
588   Richard Wagner         M70127        7/13       42:45   13:54       43:12
589   Margaret Wagner        F6069        11/23       42:46   13:54       43:13
590   Mitchell West          M019         55/60       42:05   13:55       43:15
591   Angel West             F4049        39/50       42:06   13:56       43:16
592   Krissa Sindt           F4049        40/50       42:05   13:56       43:16
593   Mary Losch             F5059        35/46       42:11   13:56       43:18
594   Anna Stone             F3039       99/110       42:27   13:57       43:21
595   John Moyers            M70127        8/13       42:27   13:57       43:21
596   Susan McCoy            F6069        12/23       42:54   14:01       43:32
597   Garrett Fangman        M019         56/60       42:46   14:02       43:35
598   Colleen Fangman        F4049        41/50       42:46   14:02       43:36
599   Kaitlin Carolan        F2029      113/133       42:16   14:03       43:39
600   Nicole Krueger         F3039      100/110       42:39   14:03       43:39
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        CHIP    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
601   Kimberly Johnson       F3039      101/110       42:18   14:04       43:41
602   Cameron Dey            M2029        62/66       42:59   14:05       43:44
603   Hannah Boyd            F2029      114/133       42:33   14:06       43:48
604   Abby Lowry             F2029      115/133       42:33   14:06       43:48
605   Sarah Herman           F2029      116/133       42:49   14:06       43:50
606   Amy Nolte              F4049        42/50       42:53   14:07       43:52
607   Lizzie Nolte           F019         35/40       42:53   14:07       43:52
608   Claire Goeke           F2029      117/133       42:25   14:08       43:56
609   Brian Goeke            M2029        63/66       42:25   14:09       43:56
610   Joe Vitelli            M3039        69/73       42:59   14:09       43:58
611   Dan Brozene            M3039        70/73       43:02   14:09       43:58
612   Taylor Denning         F019         36/40       43:42   14:12       44:08
613   Margaret Denning       F2029      118/133       43:42   14:12       44:08
614   Jack Barnum            M019         57/60       43:17   14:17       44:22
615   Natalie Glass          F4049        43/50       43:17   14:17       44:22
616   Brian Pence            M3039        71/73       43:27   14:19       44:28
617   Bob Pence              M6069        10/13       43:45   14:25       44:46
618   Margie Pence           F6069        13/23       43:47   14:25       44:46
619   Joann Goerdt           F5059        36/46       44:39   14:46       45:52
620   Scott Becker           M4049        33/33       44:33   14:47       45:54
621   Linda Diggelmann       F70127         1/1       45:37   14:56       46:23
622   Charley Williams       M70127        9/13       45:37   14:56       46:23
623   Jessica Carmen         F2029      119/133       45:42   14:57       46:28
624   Connie Haneline        F4049        44/50       45:16   15:00       46:36
625   Pamela Hinman          F5059        37/46       45:15   15:00       46:36
626   James Harvey           M70127       10/13       46:26   15:00       46:36
627   Sarah Kaufmann         F3039      102/110       45:16   15:00       46:37
628   Megan Moses            F2029      120/133       45:18   15:01       46:39
629   Kristen Carr           F2029      121/133       45:27   15:01       46:40
630   Allison Barness        F3039      103/110       45:22   15:03       46:45
631   Kristi Emick           F4049        45/50       46:02   15:03       46:46
632   Ethan Emick            M019         58/60       46:01   15:03       46:46
633   Fiona Pathak           F019         37/40       46:50   15:05       46:53
634   Niyati Sharma          F3039      104/110       46:51   15:05       46:53
635   Anna Clymer            F019         38/40       46:46   15:28       48:03
636   William Clymer         M3039        72/73       46:45   15:28       48:03
637   Johnny Clymer          M019         59/60       46:46   15:28       48:04
638   Sarah Clymer           F3039      105/110       46:46   15:28       48:04
639   Lilah Clymer           F019         39/40       46:47   15:28       48:05
640   Morgan Gabridge        F2029      122/133       48:34   15:39       48:38
641   Frank Weinstein        M6069        11/13       47:02   15:40       48:42
642   Stephanie Deitch       F3039      106/110       47:47   15:41       48:45
643   Kayla Stebral          F3039      107/110       47:48   15:42       48:46
644   Kathy Young            F5059        38/46       48:02   15:46       48:58
645   Arthur Nowak           M70127       11/13       48:01   15:48       49:04
646   Robert Silber          M6069        12/13       48:28   15:48       49:07
647   Jennifer Long          F6069        14/23       48:32   15:53       49:22
648   Tara Seberger          F3039      108/110       47:56   15:54       49:24
649   Andy Seberger          M2029        64/66       47:56   15:54       49:25
650   Dana Pfister           F6069        15/23       48:06   15:55       49:26
651   Linda Bang             F6069        16/23       49:10   16:11       50:16
652   Dewayne Armbrecht      M6069        13/13       49:12   16:12       50:19
653   Anne Edwards           F5059        39/46       49:39   16:26       51:03
654   Dawn Ball              F3039      109/110       50:31   16:29       51:13
655   Ashley Manning         F2029      123/133       50:32   16:29       51:14
656   Mya Emick              F019         40/40       50:31   16:30       51:15
657   Jayne Williams         F6069        17/23       50:31   16:30       51:15
658   Kelly Lucas            F4049        46/50       50:40   16:32       51:22
659   Marnie Buser           F4049        47/50       50:40   16:32       51:22
660   Jacob Thein            M2029        65/66       51:26   16:33       51:26
661   Sheila Breja           F5059        40/46       51:03   16:36       51:34
662   Michelle Wheeler       F4049        48/50       50:27   16:38       51:41
663   Deb Roberts            F5059        41/46       50:55   16:44       52:01
664   Tracy Forbes           F4049        49/50       51:03   16:50       52:16
665   Barbara Corpman        F2029      124/133       52:25   17:02       52:54
666   Christian Hooper       M019         60/60       53:06   17:08       53:14
667   Kenzie Anthony         F2029      125/133       53:19   17:12       53:25
668   Kelsey Diltz           F2029      126/133       53:20   17:12       53:25
669   Tayler Kortenkamp      F2029      127/133       53:22   17:13       53:28
670   Jennifer Jex           F2029      128/133       53:27   17:15       53:34
671   Mary Harrigan          F2029      129/133       53:36   17:17       53:42
672   Shawn Olsen            F6069        18/23       54:49   18:09       56:24
673   Tara Sorg              F3039      110/110       54:49   18:09       56:24
674   Cynthia Diltz          F6069        19/23       56:24   18:11       56:30
675   Tanna Quisley          F2029      130/133       56:24   18:11       56:31
676   Teresa Rouse           F6069        20/23       56:10   18:12       56:31
677   Kristin Heider         F2029      131/133       55:18   18:12       56:32
678   Rick Greiner           M5059        32/33       55:13   18:13       56:34
679   Raynel Greiner         F4049        50/50       55:13   18:13       56:35
680   Conner Heider          M2029        66/66       55:24   18:14       56:38
681   Lily Rathmacher        F2029      132/133       57:55   18:40       57:59
682   Sheila Deal            F5059        42/46       59:12   19:08       59:26
683   Anne Sposato           F5059        43/46       59:12   19:10       59:33
684   Jim McGreevey          M70127       12/13       59:33   19:27     1:00:25
685   Susan Chambers         F6069        21/23     1:00:00   19:35     1:00:52
686   Julie Nelson           F5059        44/46     1:00:34   19:47     1:01:27
687   Haruhi Abbas           F5059        45/46     1:00:34   19:47     1:01:28
688   Danny Kleinheinz       M3039        73/73     1:02:22   20:18     1:03:04
689   Joy Thompson           F6069        22/23     1:02:23   20:19     1:03:06
690   Alan Roe               M5059        33/33     1:02:23   20:38     1:04:05
691   Michelle Nagle         F5059        46/46     1:02:22   20:38     1:04:05
692   Kirsten Kelley         F2029      133/133     1:08:31   22:31     1:09:56
693   Julie McLaughlin       F6069        23/23     1:36:55   31:39     1:38:19
694   Michael McLaughlin     M70127       13/13     1:36:58   31:39     1:38:21
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